AN SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LiC

Plan # Interest Rate Loan Term IF;?(/:T:)?E '\2::];32? MAar)r(ul_lj)r?tn
1006 Deferred 6 Months Minimum $500 $100,000
2003 | Sameas 3 Months N/A $1,000 | $100,000

Cash

4012 12.99% 84 Months 1.81% $1,000 $100,000

4132 9.99% 120 Months 1.32% $3,000 $100,000

Financing is available for residential customers only.

Oct-21

Deferred interest with Minimum Monthly
payments.

Zero interest with No Monthly payments
Reduced Interest / Short term loan

Reduced Interest / Long term loan

**Payment Factor = $$$ amount X factor = payment amount - example $3000 x .0132 = $39.60 per month

*Loan programs, interest rates, terms, and discounts subject to change without notice. Loan Programs Available in all 50 States
including the District of Columbia.



